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Monterey County: Overview of Compliance Requirements May 31, 2022 

Sector Maximum Maximum Minimum Credit 

Sector Limitation Per Issuer Maturity Requirements 

LAIF $75 million $75 million N/A None 

CAMP 20% 20% N/A None 

CalTrust 20% 20% N/A None 

Monterey County Bonds 100% 10% 5 years None 

U.S. Treasury 100% 100% 5 years None 

Municipal Obligations 100% 10% 5 years A by NRSRO 

Federal Agency/GSE 100% 100% 5 years None 

Supranationals 30% 30% 5 years AA by NRSRO 

Bankers' Acceptance 40% 5% 180 days A-1/P-1 by NRSRO 

Commercial Paper 40% 5% 270 days A-1/P-1 by NRSRO 

Negotiable CD 30% 5% 5 years A or A-1 by NRSRO 

Reverse Repo/Securities Lending 20% N/A 92 days None 

Repurchase Agreements 20% N/A 1 year None 

Corporate 30% 5% 5 years A by NRSRO 

Asset Backed Securities 20% 5% 5 years AA by NRSRO 

Money Market Funds 20% 10% N/A AAA by 2 NRSRO/Advisor Req. 

Collateralized Deposits/Inv. Contracts 100% 100% 5 years Insured/Collateralized 



 

 
 
 

Monterey County: Sector Allocations May 31, 2022 

Sector Market Value Sector Limit Current Allocation 
LAIF $75,000,000 $75 million 2.9% 
CAMP $303,100,000 20% 11.9% 
CalTrust $145,681,481 20% 5.7% 
Monterey County Bonds None 100% None 
U.S. Treasury $964,053,687 100% 37.7% 
Municipal Obligations $1,050,827 100% 0.0% 
Federal Agency/GSE $358,297,517 100% 14.0% 
Supranationals $56,791,955 30% 2.2% 
Bankers' Acceptance None 40% None 
Commercial Paper $225,739,643 40% 8.8% 
Negotiable CD $125,400,240 30% 4.9% 
Reverse Repo/Securities Lending None 20% None 
Repurchase Agreements None 20% None 
Corporate $292,556,718 30% 11.4% 
Asset Backed Securities $185,690 20% 0.0% 
Money Market Funds $9,376,863 20% 0.4% 
Collateralized Deposits/Inv. Contracts None 100% None 
Totals $2,557,234,620 100.0% 
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Monterey County: Maturity Limits May 31, 2022 

Sector Market Value Maximum Maturity Current Maximum 
LAIF $75,000,000 N/A 1 day 
CAMP $303,100,000 N/A 1 day 
CalTrust $145,681,481 N/A 1 day 
Monterey County Bonds None 5 years -
U.S. Treasury $964,053,687 5 years 4.8 years 
Municipal Obligations $1,050,827 5 years 4.1 years 
Federal Agency/GSE $358,297,517 5 years 3.5 years 
Supranationals $56,791,955 5 years 2.3 years 
Bankers' Acceptance None 180 days -
Commercial Paper $225,739,643 270 days 234 days 
Negotiable CD $125,400,240 5 years 1.0 years 
Reverse Repo/Securities Lending None 92 days -
Repurchase Agreements None 1 year -
Corporate $292,556,718 5 years 4.9 years 
Asset-Backed Securities $185,690 5 years 4.5 years 
Money Market Funds $9,376,863 N/A 1 day 
Collateralized Deposits/Inv. Contracts None 5 years -
Total/Average Weighted Maturity $2,557,234,620 2 years 1.26 years 
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Monterey County: Issuer Compliance May 31, 2022 

Issuer Total Current Issuer Allocation Issuer Limit 

U.S. Treasury $964,053,687 37.7% 100% 

FHLB $35,415,182 1.4% 100% 

FNMA $125,313,792 4.9% 100% 

FHLMC $197,568,544 7.7% 100% 

3M $126,482 < 0.1% 5% 

ABN AMRO Funding USA LLC $24,940,500 1.0% 5% 

Alphabet Inc $5,055,190 0.2% 5% 

Amazon.com, Inc. $11,027,555 0.4% 5% 

American Express $124,245 < 0.1% 5% 

American Honda Finance $197,524 < 0.1% 5% 

Apple $18,820,492 0.7% 5% 

Astrazeneca PLC $124,145 < 0.1% 5% 

Bank of America Corp $23,879,248 0.9% 5% 

Bank of New York Mellon Corporation $18,572,595 0.7% 5% 

Bank of Tokyo Mitsubishi $49,798,000 1.9% 5% 

BNP Paribas NY $24,921,299 1.0% 5% 

Bristol-Myers Squibb Co $9,961,745 0.4% 5% 

California Earthquake Authority $54,313 < 0.1% 10% 

Capital One Financial Corp $185,690 < 0.1% 5% 

Caterpillar Inc $14,580,456 0.6% 5% 

Charles Schwab $24,133 < 0.1% 5% 

Chevron Corp $5,089,681 0.2% 5% 

Citigroup $27,919,321 1.1% 5% 

Coca-Cola $4,902,360 0.2% 5% 

Comcast Corp $5,083,465 0.2% 5% 

Credit Agricole CIB NY $30,247,125 1.2% 5% 

Credit Suisse NY $24,741,292 1.0% 5% 

Deere and Company $13,453,900 0.5% 5% 

Emerson Electric Co $80,030 < 0.1% 5% 

General Dynamics Corporation $5,033,560 0.2% 5% 

Goldman Sachs $14,742,781 0.6% 5% 

Home Depot Inc $19,915 < 0.1% 5% 

Honeywell International Inc. $4,927,853 0.2% 5% 

IBM Corp $5,129,435 0.2% 5% 

ING U.S. $29,879,820 1.2% 5% 

Intel $5,052,775 0.2% 5% 

Inter-American Development Bank $517,491 < 0.1% 30% 

International Bank of Reconstruction and Development $56,274,464 2.2% 30% 



  

 

  

 

  

 

 

   

 

    

    

  

  

   

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

   

  

 

 

   

 

 

Monterey County: Issuer Compliance May 31, 2022 

Issuer Total Current Issuer Allocation Issuer Limit 

JP Morgan Chase $32,983,264 1.3% 5% 

Lockheed Martin Corp $58,965 < 0.1% 5% 

Los Angeles CCD $92,543 < 0.1% 10% 

Los Angeles Unified School District $74,204 < 0.1% 10% 

Mastercard Inc $5,134,637 0.2% 5% 

Merck $124,769 < 0.1% 5% 

Morgan Stanley $14,292,149 0.6% 5% 

National Rural UTIL Coop $38,352 < 0.1% 5% 

Natixis NY $46,459,963 1.8% 5% 

Nestle SA $185,144 < 0.1% 5% 

New Jersey Turnpike Authority $51,405 < 0.1% 10% 

New York State Urban Development Corporation $253,047 < 0.1% 10% 

Northern Trust Corp $76,865 < 0.1% 5% 

Novartis Capital Corp $121,729 < 0.1% 5% 

Pfizer $5,272,743 0.2% 5% 

Royal Bank of Canada NY $29,571,420 1.2% 5% 

San Juan USD $108,093 < 0.1% 10% 

State of Maryland $104,704 < 0.1% 10% 

State of Wisconsin $261,325 < 0.1% 10% 

State Street $13,460,319 0.5% 5% 

Sumitomo Mitsui Bank NY $25,923,949 1.0% 5% 

Target Corp $5,001,372 0.2% 5% 

Toronto Dominion Bank NY $49,813,700 1.9% 5% 

Toyota Motor Credit $14,695,398 0.6% 5% 

Unilever Capital $60,449 < 0.1% 5% 

UnitedHealth Group Inc $11,228,383 0.4% 5% 

University of California $51,193 < 0.1% 10% 

US Bank NA $5,134,308 0.2% 5% 

Visa Inc $250,844 < 0.1% 5% 

Walmart Stores $5,117,291 0.2% 5% 

Walt Disney Company $233,664 < 0.1% 5% 

Dreyfus $9,233,829 0.4% 10% 

CAMP $303,100,000 11.9% 20% 

LAIF $75,000,000 2.9% $75 million 

CalTrust $145,681,481 5.7% 20% 

Morgan Stanley $143,034 < 0.1% 10% 

Grand Total $2,557,234,620 100.0% 
Detail may not add to total due to rounding. 



                     

  

  

     

  Monterey County May 31, 2022 

Certificate of Compliance 

During the reporting period for the period ended May 31, 2022, the account(s) managed by PFM Asset Management ("PFMAM") 

were in compliance with the applicable investment policy and guidelines as furnished to PFMAM. 

Acknowledged : PFM Asset Management LLC 

Note: Pre- and post-trade compliance for the account(s) managed by PFM Asset Management is provided via Bloomberg Asset and Investment Management ("AIM"). 



  

               
                  

     

          

              

     

Monterey County: Notes May 31, 2022 

➢ The report was prepared using the month-end portfolio market value information provided by PFMAM. PFMAM's market prices are 
derived from closing bid prices as of the last business day of the month as supplied by F.T. Interactive Data, Bloomberg, or Telerate. 
Prices that fall between data points are interpolated. 

➢ The report excludes funds in the County's Wells Fargo and Bank of America checking accounts. 

➢ Using the CUSIPs provided by the County, issuer information and credit ratings were verified on Bloomberg for compliance purposes. 

➢ The report is for the purposes indicated above and it is not intended to provide specific investment advice or recommendations. 



Monterey County May 31, 2022 

County Comments 

➢ County comments: 


	maturity page.pdf
	Maximum Maturity

	sector.pdf
	Sector Compliance




